2014 WOMEN'S WESTERN DIVISION SCHEDULE

Brown University, Providence, R.I.
Saturday, February 1, 2014

7:10 Indiana University Vs,

Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.
Sunday, February 16, 2014

9:15 University of Michigan Vs,

Indiana University, Bloomington, Ind.
Saturday, February 22, 2014

7:00 Indiana University VS,

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Mich.
Saturday, March 15, 2014

8:00 University of Michigan Vs.
9:15 University of Michigan Vs,

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Mich.
Saturday, March 29, 2014

Noon University of Michigan Vs,

Hartwick College, Oneonta, N.Y.
Saturday, April 5, 2014

10:00 Hartwick College Vs,
11:30 Indiana University VS.
2:00 Notre Dame College Vs,
5:00 Gannon University Vs,
7:00 Hartwick College Vs,

Sunday, April 6, 2014

9:00 Gannon University Vs,
10:30 Marist College Vs.
Noon Hartwick College Vs,

1:30 Notre Dame College Vs,

3:00 Marist College Vs,

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Mich.
Saturday, April 12, 2014

10:00 Hartwick College Vs,
11:30 Notre Dame College VS,
4:30 Gannon University VS,

Hartwick College 11-5
Hartwick College 10-12 OT
University of Michigan 12-5
Gannon University 13-5
Notre Dame College 14-2
Indiana University 4-7
Notre Dame College (Video) 22-11
Gannon University 22-3
St. Francis College (N.Y.) Non-Conference 15-16
St. Francis College (N.Y.) Non-Conference 16-10
Indiana University Non- 9-12

Conference (Video)

Notre Dame College 11-5
Indiana University Non-Conference 3-15
Gannon University (Video) 22-8
Indiana University 1-19
Gannon University Non-Conference 21-10
Gannon University 17-4
Indiana University 3-16

Notre Dame College 14-5


http://www.empire8.tv/
http://www.empire8.tv/
http://www.empire8.tv/

7:00

University of Michigan

Sunday, April 13, 2014

9:00
10:30
Noon

1:30

3:00

Indiana University
University of Michigan
Notre Dame College
Gannon University
University of Michigan

CWPA Championship

Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.
Friday-Sunday, April 25-27, 2014

Regular Season Standing

1

2
3
4
5

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Hartwick College

Hartwick College
Gannon University

Hartwick College
Indiana University
Notre Dame College

Team
Indiana University
Hartwick College
University of Michigan
Gannon University
Notre Dame College

Win

OIN|»~|O |0

Regular Season

Loss
0

2
4
6
8

6-10

12-6
15-5
6-18
3-15
15-5

Points

16
12



