## **2014 WOMEN'S WESTERN DIVISION SCHEDULE**

	niversity, Providence, R.I.				
Saturday, February 1, 2014					
7:10	Indiana University	VS.	Hartwick College		11-5
Bucknell	University, Lewisburg, Pa.				
Sunday,	February 16, 2014				
9:15	University of Michigan	vs.	Hartwick College		10-12 OT
	University, Bloomington, Ind				
	, February 22, 2014				
7:00	Indiana University	VS.	University of Michigan		12-5
Universi	ty of Michigan, Ann Arbor, M	Iich.			
Saturday	, March 15, 2014				
8:00	University of Michigan	vs.	Gannon University		13-5
9:15	University of Michigan	VS.	Notre Dame College		14-2
Universit	ty of Michigan, Ann Arbor, M	Iich.			
Saturday	, March 29, 2014				
Noon	University of Michigan	vs.	Indiana University		4-7
Hartwick	k College, Oneonta, N.Y.				
Saturday	, April 5, 2014				
10:00	Hartwick College	VS.	Notre Dame College	(Video)	22-11
11:30	Indiana University	VS.	Gannon University		22-3
2:00	Notre Dame College	VS.	St. Francis College (N.Y.)	Non-Conference	15-16
5:00	Gannon University	VS.	St. Francis College (N.Y.)	Non-Conference	16-10
7:00	Hartwick College	vs.	Indiana University	Non-	9-12
				Conference (Video)	
Sunday,	April 6, 2014				
9:00	Gannon University	VS.	Notre Dame College		11-5
10:30	Marist College	VS.	Indiana University	Non-Conference	3-15
Noon	Hartwick College	VS.	Gannon University	(Video)	22-8
1:30	Notre Dame College	VS.	Indiana University		1-19
3:00	Marist College	vs.	Gannon University	Non-Conference	21-10
Universit	ty of Michigan, Ann Arbor, M	Iich.			
Saturday	, April 12, 2014				
10:00	Hartwick College	vs.	Gannon University		17-4
11:30	Notre Dame College	vs.	Indiana University		3-16
4:30	Gannon University	vs.	Notre Dame College		14-5

7:00	University of Michigan	vs.	Hartwick College	6-10
Sunday,	April 13, 2014			
9:00	Indiana University	vs.	Hartwick College	12-6
10:30	University of Michigan	vs.	Gannon University	15-5
Noon	Notre Dame College	vs.	Hartwick College	6-18
1:30	Gannon University	vs.	Indiana University	3-15
3:00	University of Michigan	vs.	Notre Dame College	15-5

CWPA Championship Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa. Friday-Sunday, April 25-27, 2014

		Regular Season		
Regular Season Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Points
1	Indiana University	8	0	16
2	Hartwick College	6	2	12
3	University of Michigan	4	4	8
4	Gannon University	2	6	4
5	Notre Dame College	0	8	0